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KSSEM -CULTURAL COMMITTEE

Cultural Committee Members-2022/23

SINo. | Name Department Contact Mail.ID
Details
1 Harsha.) ME 9632344550 | harsha.j@kssem.edu.in
2 | Madhusmita Mishra AI&DS | | 9380502914 | madhusmita@kssem.edu.in
3 Divya R BS 9964664461 | divya.r@kssem.edu.in
4 Keerthi A BS 9019579125 | keerthi@kssem.edu.in
5 Amitha S CSE 9481889564 | amitha.s@kssem.edu.in
6 Sandhya A Kulkarni CSE 9480703601 | sandhya.a.kulkarni@kssem.edu.in
7 | Sushmam v 9740775417 | sushma.m@kssem.edu.in
8 Renuka V Tali ECE 9110407827 | renuka.v.tali@kssem.edu.in
9 Dr. Manu D K ECE 9845223111 | manu.d.k@kssem.edu.in
10 ManjulaB G EEE 8884123708 | manjula.b.g@kssem.edu.in
11 | SreedharN MBA 9886239102 | sreedhar@kssem.edu.in
12 [ Umesh$S PED 9742288555 | pedumeshgowda@gmail.com

EVENT DETAILS

SLNO | EVENT DESCRIPTION DATE
1 Dandiya 03-10-2022
2 Kannada Rajyothsava & Fresher’s Day 22-12-2022
3 AAROHANA 11-06-2023
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Dandiya is a traditional dance form for the celebration of Navaratri. The Students and Faculty of




KSSEM celebrated Dandiya in the Camus on 3rd October 2022.
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Kannada Rajyothsava Celebration at KSSEM amps on 23" December 2022 oraganised at Basket
Ball Court.The students from all the departments along with teaching & non teaching staff
witnessed the event.Many cultural events like Dance,Singing,Pooja Kuntha were performed during
the event.
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The Cultural Extravaganza of KSSEM “Aarchana 2023" was held from 8th June to 11th June
2023.The main stage event was on 11th June 2023.The inaugural function started at around 10
am. The event was well organised and Mrs Sudha Bargur was called as chief Guest and was
felicitated by KSGI Management. Many cultural events were performed by students’ groups. The
mega event of the fest was Fashion show by student groups of various departments was the
highlight. Lastly DJ Night was held, everyone enjoyed the event.
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Cultural Committee-Head Principal




Aarohana Report : 2022-2023

Aarohana is a college cultural fest organized by KSSEM where students get to exhibit their
talents through various cultural activities.

Aarohana-2023 was celebrated on 11™" JUNE 2023. The event was inaugurated by the
Management of Kammavari Sangham and Principal of KSSEM. Chief Guest of the function
was Smt.SUDHA BARAGUR (Humorist).Various cultural activities like Dance, Singing,
Fashion show, Cooking competition, Rangoli competition, Collage making, Treasure hunt
and many such activities were held for staff and students who enjoyed all the events.



